

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 265 OF 2019

V.i.d.c. Through Its Executive Engineer, BemblaPetitioner
Project Division, Yavatmal And Another

V/S

Ashok Dadarao Dhakulkar And OthersRespondent

Mangesh A. Kadu For Petitioner

Ashish B. Nakshane For/poa Of R-1 A.b. Nakshane/r-1 To 5,
Agp/r-6 & 7 For Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR(JUDICIAL)

DATE : 23rd July, 2019

P.C. :

2 COPIES SUPPLIED..OFFICE TO VERIFY

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)