

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 265 OF 2019

**V.i.d.c. Through Its Executive Engineer, Bembla..PETITIONER
Project Division, Yavatmal And Another**

V/S

Ashok Dadarao Dhakulkar And Others

....Respondent

MANGESH A. KADU

ASHISH B. NAKSHANE

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 17th October, 2023

P.C. :

Stand over 2 weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)